Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400104

REGULAR 17-Jdan, 2020 CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:F.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem I EXAM OCTOBER-2019 PAGE NO :1
Combination General
SEAT NO NAME IMPERATIIMPERATIDIGITAL DEP 0S OSP DM DMP CS CSP TOTAL RESULT GRADE SGPA CRD EARN £CG
19-2001 ANSARI SHOEAB IQBAL AHMED EXTERNAL 8F - 16F - 4F - ABS = 30 - 58
A 19-2001 2019016400334587 INTERNAL 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 50
PRACTICA - ABS - ABS - 35 - oF - 21 56
TOT 18F OF 26F OF 14F 35 10F OF 40 21 164F Fail NA NA NA -
GRADE 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 9-A+ 0-F 0-F 4-D 4-D
GP*CP 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 9*2=18 0*0=0 0*0=0 4*2=8 4*2=8
SEM Deta I - NA IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
19-2002 CHAUHAN CHETAN AWDHESH EXTERNAL 30 - 30 - 30 - 36 - 30 - 156
A 19-2002 2019016400334517 INTERNAL 20 - 17 - 20 - 20 - 11 - 88
PRACTICA - 27 - 48 - 35 - 45 - 47 202
TOT 50 27 47 48 50 35 56 45 41 47 446 PASS B+ 7.30 20 146
GRADE 6-B 6-B 5-C 10-0 6-B 9-A+ 7-B+ 10-0 4-D 10-0
GP*CP 6*2=12 6*2=12 5*2=10 10*2=20 6*2=12 9*2=18 7*2=14 10*2=20 4%2=8 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA IIT - NA IV - NA
19-2003 DUBEY KALPESH KUMAR RAMKUMAR EXTERNAL 34 - 36 - 30 - 38 = 54 - 192
A 19-2003 2019016400334564 INTERNAL 25 - 18 - 25 - 19 - 17 - 104
PRACTICA - 49 - 48 - 48 - 47 - 44 236
TOT 59 49 54 48 55 48 57 47 71 44 532 PASS A 8.60 20 172
GRADE 7-B+ 10-0 6-B 10-0 7-B+ 10-0 7-B+ 10-0 9-A+ 10-0
GP*CP 7*2=14 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 7*2=14 10*2=20 7*2=14 10*2=20 9*2=18 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
19-2004 GOGAVALE MANALI MANGESH EXTERNAL 37 - 34 - 30 - 50 - 38 - 189
A 19-2004 2019016400334533 INTERNAL 25 - 17 - 24 - 15 - 11 - 92
PRACTICA - 44 - 48 - 46 - 47 - 44 229
TOT 62 44 51 48 54 46 65 47 49 44 510 PASS A 8.30 20 166
GRADE 8-A 10-0 6-B 10-0 6-B 10-0 8-A 10-0 5-C 10-0
GP*CP 8*2=16 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 8*2=16 10*2=20 5*2=10 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA ITI - NA IV - NA
19-2005 GUPTA AYANSH AWADHESH EXTERNAL 8F - 11F - 11F - 30 = 30 - 90
A 19-2005 2019016400334572 INTERNAL 18 - 15 - 15 - 14 - 10 - 72
PRACTICA - 20 - 38 - 32 - 36 46 172
TOT 26F 20 26F 38 26F 32 44 36 40 46 334F Fail NA NA NA -
GRADE 0-F 4-D 0-F 9-A+ 0-F 8-A 4-D 9-A+ 4-D 10-0
GP*CP 0*0=0 4*2=8 0*0=0 9*2=18 0*0=0 8*2=16 4*2=8 9*2=18 4*2=8 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - NA IT - NA IIT - NA IV - NA
19-2006 KARANGUTKAR OMKAR ARVIND EXTERNAL 30 - 30 - 30 - 38 - 35 - 163
A 19-2006 2019016400334645 INTERNAL 18 - 20 - 20 - 14 - 12 - 84
PRACTICA - 47 - 48 - 45 - 48 - 43 231
TOT 48 47 50 48 50 45 52 48 47 43 478 PASS B+ 7.80 20 156
GRADE 5-C 10-0 6-B 10-0 6-B 10-0 6-B 10-0 5-C 10-0
GP*CP 5*%2=10 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 5*2=10 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
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19-2007

19-2008

19-2009

19-2010

19-2011

19-2012

19-2013

PRAJAPATI MANISH KUMAR PARBHU NATEXTERNAL

19-2007 2019016400563987

MISHRA SATYAM KAMLESH
19-2008 2019016401019503

NATH DEVIPRASAD RAGHUNATH
19-2009 2019016400334483

PARAB HARDIK SANDESH
19-2010 2019016400334637

PATEL BHUPENDRASINGH RAMLAWAT
19-2011 2019016400334661

PATHAN EJAZ IQBAL
19-2012 2019016400334502

PAWAR AMISHA PRAKASH
19-2013 2019016400334614

INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP

46
23

69
8-A
8*2=16

30
15

45
5-C
5*2=10

57

24

81

10-0
10*2=20

30

24

54

6-B
6*2=12

48

25

73
9-A+
9*2=18

30

23

53

6-B
6*2=12

44

44

10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

22
22
4-D
4*2=8
I - NA

40

40

10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

42

42

10-0
10*%2=20
I - 20

47

47

10-0
10*%2=20
I - 20

24
24
5-C
5*2=10
I - NA

34

34

8-A
8*2=16

41 -

21 -

- 47

62 47
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
IT - NA

30 -

14 -

- 43

44 43
4-D 10-0
4*2=8 10*2=20
II - NA

46 -

21 -

- 48

67 48
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
IT - NA

40 -

21 -

- 48

61 48
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
II - NA

44 -

19 -

- 48

63 48
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
IT - NA

14F -
10 -

- 43
24F 43
0-F 10-0
0*0=0 10*2=20
II - NA

30 -

16 -

- 48

46 48
5-C 10-0

5*%2=10 10*2=20

31 -

22 -

- 50

53 50
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
IIT - NA

11F -
21 -

- 39
32F 39
0-F 9-A+
0*0=0 9*2=18
ITTI - NA

43 -

25 -

- 35

68 35
8-A 9-A+
8*2=16 9*2=18
IIT - NA

31 -

24 -

- 31

55 31
7-B+ 8-A
7*2=14 8*2=16
ITI - NA

41 -

20 -

- 47

61 47
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
IIT - NA

12F -
10 -

- 43
22F 43
0-F 10-0
0*0=0 10*2=20
ITTI - NA

30 -

18 -

- 38

48 38@2
5-C 10-0

5*2=10 10%*2=20

52 -
23 -
- 45
75 45
9-A+ 10-0
9*%2=18 10*2=20
IV - NA
35 -
13 -
- 5F
48 5F
5-C 0-F
5*2=10 0*0=0
IV - NA
62 -
23 -
- 49
85 49
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*2=20
IV - NA
42 -
24 -
- 48
66 48
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
IV - NA
38 -
22 -
- 42
60 42
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20
IV - NA
13F -
10 -
- 27
23F 27
0-F 6-B
0*0=0 6*2=12
IV - NA
32 -
11 -
- 44
43 44
4-D 10-0

4*2=8 10*2=20

43 -

15 -

- 28

58 28
7-B+ 7-B+
7*2=14 7*2=14
31 -

10 -

- 27

41 27
4-D 6-B
4*%2=8 6*2=12
45 -

14 -

- 50

59 50
7-B+ 10-0
7*2=14 10*2=20
33 -

15 -

48

48 48
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
40 -

13 -

- 40

53 40
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
30 -

10 -

- 25

40 25
4-D 6-B
4%2=8 6*2=12
30 -

10 -

48

40 48
4-D 10-0

4*2=8 10*2=20

213
104
214
531

137
73
136
346F

253
107
222
582

176
108
217
501

211

99
224
534

80
58
162
300F

152
78
212
442Q@2

PASS

Internal & Externa

PASS

PASS

PASS

Fail

PASS

NA

NA

B+

NA

NA

20

NA

20

20

20

NA

20

164

178

Page 2 of 6



19-2014

19-2015

19-2016

19-2017

19-2018

19-2019

19-2020

PINGALE DEVESH YASHWANT
19-2014 2019016400334684

SANNAMANI SANGAMESHWAR SHIVAYOGI
19-2015 2019016400334541

SHAIKH MUKHTAR AHMED ANSAR ALI
19-2016 2019016400334653

SHELAR AADESH SANJAY
19-2017 2019016400334692

SHELAR SACHIN SANTOSH
19-2018 2019016400334525

SINGH SAURABH PRATAP VINOD
19-2019 2019016400334622

TAMBAT VIPUL NILESH
19-2020 2019016400334556

SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE

41
25

66
8-A
8*2=16

32

24

56
7-B+
T*2=14

18F
24

42F
0-F
0*0=0

30

23

53

6-B
6*2=12

42

22

64

8-A
8*2=16

30
23

53
6-B
6*2=12

47

10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

46

46

10-0
10*%2=20
I - 20

37

37
9-A+
9*2=18
I - NA

44

44

10-0
10*%2=20
I - NA

39

39@1
10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

10-0

IT - NA

38 -

21 -

- 48

59 48
7-B+ 10-0
7*2=14 10*2=20
IT - NA

34 -

20 -

- 48

54 48
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
IT - NA

30 -

16 -

- 48

46 48
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
IT - NA

34 -

15 -

- 43

49 43

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
IT - NA

35 -

11 -

- 43

46 43

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
IT - NA

30 -

12 -

- 48

42 48

4-D 10-0
4*%2=8 10*2=20
IT - NA

30 -

19 -

- 48

49 48

5-C 10-0

IIT - NA

31 -

21 -

- 45

52 45
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
IIT - NA

30 -

22 -

- 41

52 41
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
IIT - NA

30 -

22 -

- 39

52 39
6-B 9-A+
6*2=12 9*2=18
IIT - NA

TF -

12 -

- 27
19F 27
0-F 6-B
0*0=0 6*2=12
IIT - NA

30 -

16 -

- 45

46 45
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
IIT - NA

13F -
16 -

- 22
29F 22
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
IIT - NA

10F -
17 -

- 41
27F 41
0-F 10-0

IV - NA

61 -

25 -
- 47
86 47
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*2=20

IV - NA

41 -

21 -
- 37
62 37@3
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10*2=20

IV - NA

30 -

17 -
- 46
47 46
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20

IV - NA

30 -

16 -
- 36
46 36
5-C 9-A+
5*2=10 9*2=18

IV - NA

30 -

12 -
- 42
42 42
4-D 10-0
4*%2=8 10*2=20

IV - NA

30 -

15 -
- 41
45 41
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20

IV - NA

42 -

21 -
- 46
63 46
8-A 10-0

41

14

55
7-B+
T*2=14

40

10

50

6-B
6*2=12

30
10

40
4-D

49

49

10-0
10*2=20

46

46

10-0
10*%2=20

45

45

10-0
10*2=20

5F

5F
0-F
0*0=0

49

49

10-0
10*2=20

43

43

10-0
10*%2=20

212
106
236
554

177
97
218
492@3

138
89
215
442F

131
76
155
362F

167
72
218
457@1

134
76
178
388F

142
92
215
449F

PASS

PASS

External ATKT

Internal & Externa

PASS

External ATKT

External ATKT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

.30

20

20

NA

NA

20

NA

NA

166

152
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GP*CP 7*2=14 10*2=20 5%*2=10 10*2=20 0*0=0 10*2=20 8*2=16 10*2=20 4*2=8 9*2=18

SEM Deta I - NA IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
O Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400104
REGULAR 17-Jan, 2020 CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:F.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem I EXAM : OCTOBER-2019 PAGE NO :2
Combination : General
SEAT NO NAME IMPERATIIMPERATIDIGITAL DEP oS OSP DM DMP CsS CSP TOTAL RESULT GRADE SGPA CRD EARN £CG
19-2021 VISHWAKARMA AJAY VINOD EXTERNAL 30 = 17F - 10F - 35 = 30 - 122
A 19-2021 2019016400334491 INTERNAL 24 - 12 - 13 - 16 - 10 - 75
PRACTICA - 37 - 48 - 46 - 27 - 36 194
TOT 54 37 29F 48 23F 46 51 27 40 36 391F External ATKT NA NA NA -
GRADE 6-B 9-A+ 0-F 10-0 0-F 10-0 6-B 6-B 4-D 9-A+
GP*CP 6*2=12 9*2=18 0*0=0 10*2=20 0*0=0 10*2=20 6*2=12 6*2=12 4*2=8 9*2=18
SEM Deta I - NA IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
19-2022 YADAV AJAYKUMAR DHARMENDRA EXTERNAL 30 - 36 - 30 - 60 - 32 - 188
A 19-2022 2019016400334606 INTERNAL 24 - 18 - 21 - 23 - 14 - 100
PRACTICA - 39 - 48 - 42 - 47 - 38 214
TOT 54 39@1 54 48 51 42 83 47 46 38@2 502@3 PASS A 8.30 20 166
GRADE 6-B 10-0 6-B 10-0 6-B 10-0 10-0 10-0 5-C 10-0
GP*CP 6*2=12 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20 5*2=10 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
19-2023 YADAV SUDHANSHU DEEPRAJ EXTERNAL 30 = 32 - 30 - 32 = 30 - 154
A 19-2023 2019016400334595 INTERNAL 24 - 16 - 21 - 20 - 13 - 94
PRACTICA - 46 - 47 - 45 - 21 - 38 197
TOT 54 46 48 47 51 45 52 21 43 38@2 445@2 PASS B+ 7.10 20 142
GRADE 6-B 10-0 5-C 10-0 6-B 10-0 6-B 4-D 4-D 10-0
GP*CP 6*2=12 10*2=20 5*2=10 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20 6*2=12 4%2=8 4*2=8 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA IIT - NA IV - NA
19-2024 SHAIKH YUSUF MOTI EXTERNAL 30 - 30 - 30 - 32 - 31 - 153
A 19-2024 2019016400334676 INTERNAL 22 - 10 - 11 - 14 - 11 - 68
PRACTICA - 37 - 48 - 27 - 26 - TF 145
TOT 52 37 40 48 41 27 46 26 42 TF 366F Internal ATKT NA NA NA -
GRADE 6-B 9-A+ 4-D 10-0 4-D 6-B 5-C 6-B 4-D 0-F
GP*CP 6*2=12 9*2=18 4*2=8 10*2=20 4*2=8 6*2=12 5*2=10 6*2=12 4%2=8 0*0=0
SEM Deta I - NA IT - NA ITTI - NA IV - NA
19-2025 MEHTA KOMAL HARSH EXTERNAL 43 - 57 - 45 - 57 = 50 - 252
A 19-2025 2019016400334703 INTERNAL 21 - 19 - 20 - 20 - 22 - 102
PRACTICA - 44 - 47 - 42 - 27 - 44 204
TOT 64 44 76 47 65 42 77@3 27 72 44 558@3 PASS A+ 9.00 20 180
GRADE 8-A 10-0 9-A+ 10-0 8-A 10-0 10-0 6-B 9-A+ 10-0
GP*CP 8*2=16 10*2=20 9*2=18 10*2=20 8*2=16 10*2=20 10*2=20 6*2=12 9*2=18 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 IT - NA IIT - NA IV - NA
19-2026 YADAV NEERAJ RAKESH EXTERNAL 37 - 37 - 30 - 35 = 39 - 178
A 19-2026 2019016400564607 INTERNAL 25 - 19 - 24 - 24 - 17 - 109
PRACTICA - 45 - 48 - 39 - 48 - 45 225
TOT 62 45 56 48 54 39@1 59 48 56 45 512@1 PASS A 8.50 20 170
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19-2027

19-2028

19-2029

19-2030

19-2031

19-2032

19-2033

YADAV BRIJESH DEV NATH
19-2027 2019016400564615

PANDEY ADARSH AKHILESH
19-2028 2019016400564646

PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA BABURAM
19-2029 2019016402008907

YADAV NISHA BANWARILAL
19-2030 2019016402008923

AHMAD TASEEM ANWAR ALT
19-2031 2019016401958236

JAISWAR ARJUNKUMAR LALCHAND
19-2032 2019016402008946

KHAN AVAYS HAFIZ
19-2033 2019016402008954

GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA

8-A
8*2=16

30

20

50

6-B
6*2=12

30
22

52
6-B
6*2=12

9F
16

25F
0-F
0*0=0

17F
18

35F
0-F
0*0=0

15F
16

31F
0-F
0*0=0

12F
21

33F
0-F
0*0=0

16F
21

10-0
10*%2=20
I - 20

44

44

10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

27
27
6-B
6*2=12
I - 20

22

22
4-D
4*2=8

9-A+
9*2=18
I - NA

40

40

10-0
10*2=20
I - NA

7-B+ 10-0
7*2=14 10*2=20
IT - NA

30 -

16 -

- 48

46 48

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20

IT - NA

30 -
20 -
- 48
50 48
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
II - NA

30 -
18 -
- 48
48 48

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20

IT - NA

30 -

17 -

- 48

47 48
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
II - NA

30 -

14 -

- 48

44 48
4-D 10-0
4*2=8 10*2=20
IT - NA

30 -

11 -

- 47

41 47
4-D 10-0
4*2=8 10*2=20
II - NA

32
21 -
- 48

6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
ITTI - NA

30 -

15 -

- 35

45 35
5-C 9-A+
5*%2=10 9*2=18
IIT - NA

30 -

22 -

- 31

52 31
6-B 8-A
6*2=12 8*2=16
ITTI - NA

12F -
11 -

- 24
23F 24
0-F 5-C
0*0=0 5*2=10
IIT - NA

30 -

10 -

- 37

40 37
4-D 9-A+
4%2=8 9*2=18
ITTI - NA

12F -
10 -

- 24
22F 24
0-F 5-C
0*0=0 5*2=10
IIT - NA

10F -
10 -

- 30
20F 30
0-F 8-A
0*0=0 8*2=16
ITTI - NA

30 -

15 -

- 43

7-B+ 10-0

7*2=14 10*2=20
IV - NA

51 -

21 -

- 27

72 27

9-A+ 6-B

9*2=18 6*2=12
IV - NA

40 -

16 -

- 36

56 36

7-B+ 9-A+

7*2=14 9*2=18
IV - NA

30 -

14 -

- 27

44 27

4-D 6-B

4%2=8 6*2=12
IV - NA

34 -

12 -

- 47

46 47

5-C 10-0

5%2=10 10*2=20
IV - NA

30 -

OF -

- 26

30F 26

0-F 6-B

0*0=0 6*2=12
IV - NA

30 -

10 -

- 27

40 27

4-D 6-B

4*2=8 6*2=12
IV - NA

36 -

11 -

- 47

7-B+
7*2=14

40

15

55
7-B+
7*2=14

30
12

30
10

T
o

i
|
o

30
12

10-0
10*%2=20

37

37@3
10-0
10*2=20

35

35
9-A+
9*2=18

37

37
9-A+
9*2=18

38

38
9-A+
9*2=18

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

43

43

10-0
10*2=20

181
87
191
459@3

160

92
177
429

111
69
158
338F

144
68
207
419F

117

148
315F

112
64
187
363F

154
86
199

PASS

PASS

External ATKT

External ATKT

Fail

External ATKT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

20 154

20 142
NA -
NA -
NA -
NA -
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19-2034 SUKALWADKAR ABHIJEET BABAJI
A 19-2034 2019016402161887
19-2035 YADAV AMAN RAMADHAR
A 19-2035 2019016402407827
19-2036 MORE MANASI DERRIEL

A 19-2036 2019016402407835

TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

PREPARED BY

37F
0-F
0*0=0

16F
18

34F
0-F
0*0=0

30
18

48
5-C
5*2=10

30
22

52
6-B
6*2=12

22
4-D
4*2=8

8-A
8*2=16
I - NA

29

29
7-B+
7*2=14
I - 20

53 48
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20

IT - NA

32 -
20 -
- 28
52 28
6-B 7-B+
6*2=12 7*2=14
IT - NA

30 -
18 -
- 48
48 48

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20

IT - NA
30 -
18 -
- 46
48 46

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
II - NA

CHECKED BY

45 43
5-C 10-0
5*%2=10 10*2=20

IIT - NA

30 -

11 -

- 35

41 35
4-D 9-A+
4*%2=8 9*2=18
IIT - NA

14F -
10 -

- 40
24F 40
0-F 10-0
0*0=0 10*2=20
IIT - NA

30 -

18 -

- 48

48 48

5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10*2=20
IIT - NA

47 47
5-C 10-0
5*2=10 10%*2=20

IV - NA

40 -

10 -

- 24

50 24

6-B 5-C

6*2=12 5*2=10
IV - NA

30 -

13 -

- 39

43 39

4-D 9-A+

4*%2=8 9*2=18
IV - NA

60 -

17 -

- 45

77@3 45

10-0 10-0

10*2=20 10*2=20
IV - NA

58 39
7-B+ 9-A+
7*2=14 9*2=18
32 -

14 -

- 35

46 35

5-C 9-A+
5*¥2=10 9*2=18
30 -

12 -

39

42 39

4-D 9-A+
4%2=8 9*2=18
34 -

20 -

- 47

54 47

6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20

CHAIR PERSON
EXAM COMMITTEE

439F

150
73
156
379F

134
71
203
408F

184
95
215
494@3

External ATKT

External ATKT

External ATKT

PASS

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA -

NA -

20 158
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